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Columbiana County Pre-Service Training Schedule for Fall 2018 

MODULE NUMBER CODE DATE OF CLASS TRAINER 

 

Module l 

901-PS1A-S Tuesday, September 11 

6:00 – 9:00 pm  

Beth Cardina  

 

Module ll 

902-PS2A-S Thursday, September 13 

6:00 – 9;00 pm  

Beth Cardina 

 

Module lll 

903-PS3A-S Tuesday, September 18 

6:00 – 9:00 pm  

Bert Nero 

 

Module lV 

903-PS4-S Thursday, September 20  

6:00 – 9;00 pm  

Beth Cardina 

 

Module V 

903-PS5-S Tuesday, September 25 

6:00 – 9:00 pm  

Beth Cardina 

 

Module Vl 

904-PS6-S Thursday, September 27 

6:00 – 9;00 pm  

Bert Nero 

 

Module Vll 

907-PS7A-S Tuesday, October 2 

6:00 – 9:00 pm  

Beth Cardina 

 

Module Vlll 

905-PS8A-S Tuesday, October 9 

6:00 – 9;00 pm  

Bert Nero 

 

Module lX 

908-PS9A-S Thursday, October 11 

6:00 – 9:00 pm  

Beth Cardina 

 

Module X 

906-PS10A-S Tuesday, October 16 

6:00 – 9;00 pm  

Beth Cardina 

 

Module Xl 

909-PS11A-S Thursday, October 18  

6:00 – 9:00 pm  

Beth Cardina 

 

Module Xll 

909-PS12A-S Tuesday, October 23 

6:00 – 9;00 pm  

Beth Cardina 
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